AGENDA

June 8, 2011

10:00 a.m. to 3:45 p.m. [Eastern Time]

Renaissance Dupont Circle Hotel, 1143 New Hampshire Ave, NW, Washington, DC

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER - Judy Sparrow
Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Opening Remarks — Farzad Mostashari, MD, National Coordinator for Health
Information Technology

Review of the Agenda — Paul Tang, Vice Chair of the Committee

Meaningful Use Workgroup: Recommendations on MU Stage 2 &
Timing

Paul Tang, Chair

George Hripcsak, Co-Chair

LUNCH BREAK

Privacy & Security Tiger Team Recommendations
Deven McGraw, Chair
Paul Egerman, Co-Chair

Quality Measures Workgroup: Discussion of Core Menu Framework
David Lansky, Chair

Certification/Adoption Workgroup: Analysis of Usability Hearing
Marc Probst, Co-Chair
Larry Wolf, Member

Public Comment

Adjourn



